
​ ​                                         B. F Butler Middle School 
      Contacts and Responsibilites 2024 – 2025 

 

 

Questions Role Contact Information 

Disciplinary Matters  
Principal - Ms. Jaime Moody      

Asst. Principal - Donna Maluccio 
Asst. Principal - Dave Hochheiser  

Dean of School Culture - Nilson Rosario    

jmoody@lowell.k12.ma.us 
dmaluccio@lowell.k12.ma.us 
dhochheiser@lowell.k12.ma.us 
nrosario@lowell.k12.ma.us  

Attendance and School Programs 

Principal - Ms. Jaime Moody                  
Asst Principal - Ms. Donna Maluccio  
Asst. Principal - Mr. Dave Hochheiser          
Guidance Counselor - Nicole Luongo          

Office Coordinator - Laura Morse 

jmoody@lowell.k12.ma.us 
dmaluccio@lowell.k12.ma.us 
dhocheiser@lowell.k12.ma.us 
lmorse@lowell.k12.ma.us  

Academic Concerns & Scheduling Guidance Counselor - Nicole Luongo 
nluongo@lowell.k12.ma.us  

 

Extracurricular Activities and Sports 
Program Manager - Neyder Fernandez 
Atheltic Coordinator - Nilson Rosario   

Head Coach - Matt Gillis 

nfernandez@lowell.k12.ma.us 
nrosario@lowell.k12.ma.us  
mgillis@lowell.k12.ma.us  

Grade Level and Multilingual Teams 
Asst. Principal - Donna Maluccio 5th & 6th 
Asst. Principal - Dave Hochheiser 7th & 8th 

MLL Lead Teacher - Jennifer Ramos  

 
dmaluccio@lowell.k12.ma.us 
dhocheiser@lowell.k12.ma.us 
jramos@lowell.k12.ma.us  

 

Public & Community Relations  Partnerships Manager - Neyder Fernandez 

 
(978) 972-9583 

nfernandez@lowell.k12.ma.us  
 

Academic Support and Learning 
Accommodations 

Social Worker - Stacey Geoffroy 
Special Education Liaison - Lisa Simpson 

   sgeoffroy@lowell.k12.ma.us 
lsimpson@lowell.k12.ma.us 

Family Relations and Parent Information Bilingual Parent Liasion - Mara Picanco  
(978) 972-9583 

mpicanco@lowell.k12.ma.us                   

Health & Wellness Nurse Mary 

 
(978) 970-5495 

mzaim@lowell.k12.ma.us 
 

Transportation District Transportation Office (978) 674-4333 

Curriculum Support & Modules 
Instructional Specialist - Steven Silva  

Math Resource Teacher - Amila Colon  

stephensilva@lowell.k12.ma.us 
acolon@lowell.k12.ma.us 

 

Social, Emotional and Mental Wellness 
Social Workers 

Kaden Healy - 5th & 6th  
Lori Casey - 7th & 8th  

(978) 970-5493 
lcasey@lowell.k12.ma.us 
khealy@lowell.k12.ma.us 

 

Building Maintenance  Senior Custodian - Rick Riley rriley@lowell.k12.ma.us  

Title 9 & 504 Coordinators 

Principal - Jaime Moody 
Asst. Vice Prinicpal - Donna Maluccio 
Guidance Counselor -  Nicole Luongo     

 

jmoody@lowell.k12.ma.us 
dmaluccio@lowell.k12.ma.us 
nluongo@lowell.k12.ma.us  
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